
SENIOR GOLFERS SOCIETY OF THE SOUTHERN CAPE 

 

2023 / 2024 Fixtures 

 
2023 

 

17th January   Tuesday  Plett 

 

26th-27th January  Thursday-Friday Humewood  (EP, B, SC) 

 

9th February   Thursday  George   Club Champs/AGM 

 

7th March   Tuesday  Knysna 

 

11th April   Tuesday  Plett 

 

4th May   Thursday  Mossel Bay 

 

8th-12th May    Monday–Thursday Pretoria  Nationals 

 

22nd June   Thursday  George   Winter Trophy 

 

11th July   Tuesday  Knysna 

 

20th-21st July   Thursday-Friday St Francis  Invitational 

 

15th August   Tuesday  Plett 

 

14th September  Thursday  Knysna   

 

16th-17th September  Saturday-Sunday Graaff-Reinet  (EP, B, FS, NC, SC) 

 

12th October   Thursday  Mossel Bay 

 

26th-27th October  Thursday-Friday Knysna  Triangular (WP, EP, SC) 

 

14th November  Tuesday  Plettenberg Bay 

 

7th December   Thursday  George 

 

2024 

 

23rd January   Tuesday  Plett 

 

25-26th January  Thursday-Friday Humewood  Triangular (EP, B, SC) 

 

8th February   Thursday  George   AGM/ Club Champs 


